
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
771 施晞敏 SZE HEI MAN JOBY 9.72 1
572 陳卓銦 CHAN CHEUK YAN 9.75 2
758 趙潁蕎 CHIU WING KIU WINKY 9.85 3
600 侯采瀅 HAU CHOI YING JASMINE 10.59 4
588 陳諾彤 CHAN NOK TUNG 10.84 5
753 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 10.91 6
637 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 11.06 7
566 劉卓詠 LAU CHEUK WING 11.09 8
699 李芷炘 LEE TSZ YAN 11.19 9
686 袁子蕎 YUEN TSZ KIU 11.22 10
562 林森 LAM CHANTELLE 11.25 11
530 梁穎彤 LEUNG WING TUNG 12.47 12
755 鮑僖嬈 BAU HEI IU ATHENA 13.02 13
601 溫珈悠 WAN KAI YAU 13.78 14
579 郭心然 KWOK SUM YAU SUMMER ABS N/A
732 王映婷 WONG YING TING ABS N/A

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
572 陳卓銦 CHAN CHEUK YAN 16.53 1
530 梁穎彤 LEUNG WING TUNG 16.69 2
758 趙潁蕎 CHIU WING KIU WINKY 17.78 3
600 侯采瀅 HAU CHOI YING JASMINE 17.81 4
637 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 17.94 5
588 陳諾彤 CHAN NOK TUNG 17.97 6
562 林森 LAM CHANTELLE 18 7
566 劉卓詠 LAU CHEUK WING 18.21 8
753 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 18.25 9
638 范靜宇 FANCHINGYUEUNICE 18.75 10
755 鮑僖嬈 BAU HEI IU ATHENA 18.9 11
749 何鎧澄 Ho Hoi Ching 18.9 12
701 黃靖喬 HUANG JING QIAO, MICHELLE 18.97 13
717 陳雅晴 CHAN NGA CHING 21.4 14
579 郭心然 KWOK SUM YAU SUMMER ABS NA
732 王映婷 WONG YING TING ABS NA

女子 60米 - 2009

女子 100米 - 2009(更新)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
572 陳卓銦 CHAN CHEUK YAN 11.09 1
758 趙潁蕎 CHIU WING KIU WINKY 11.19 2
653 陳鞍僑 CHAN ON KIU 11.9 3
566 劉卓詠 LAU CHEUK WING 12.06 4
753 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 12.07 5
536 陳芷蕎 CHAN TSZ KIU 12.75 6
530 梁穎彤 LEUNG WING TUNG 13.65 7

編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
572 陳卓銦 CHAN CHEUK YAN 2.94 1
758 趙潁蕎 CHIU WING KIU WINKY 2.78 2
749 何鎧澄 2.32 3
700 楊凝睿 YEUNG YING YUI 2.14 4
653 陳鞍僑 CHAN ON KIU 2.09 5
701 黃靖喬 HUANG JING QIAO, MICHELLE 1.95 6
699 李芷炘 LEE TSZ YAN 1.85 7
638 范靜宇 FANCHINGYUEUNICE 1.82 8
753 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 1.78 9
536 陳芷蕎 CHAN TSZ KIU 1.71 10
637 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 1.63 11
617 麥倩婷 MAK SIN TING 1.58 12
530 梁穎彤 LEUNG WING TUNG 1.42 13
579 郭心然 KWOK SUM YAU SUMMER NA NA

編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
617 麥倩婷 MAK SIN TING 14.61 1

653 陳鞍僑 CHAN ON KIU 13.99 2

637 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 13.66 3

572 陳卓銦 CHAN CHEUK YAN 12.31 4

771 施晞敏 SZE HEI MAN JOBY 12.17 5

698 李汶蔚 LEE MAN WAI 9.52 6

686 袁子蕎 YUEN TSZ KIU 9.2 7

536 陳芷蕎 CHAN TSZ KIU 8.4 8

753 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 7.98 9

638 范靜宇 FANCHINGYUEUNICE 7.14 10

700 楊凝睿 YEUNG YING YUI 6.42 11

530 梁穎彤 LEUNG WING TUNG 5.68 12

女子 跨欄  60米- 2009

女子 跳遠 - 2009

女子 擲壘球 - 2009


